
Winter League 2017/2018 - Round 3 - Ashover Sun 2/11/2018 1:10 PM
Split time results created by OEScore2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

     Pl     Stno Name                                            Club                                              Pts             Time          Pty         Xtra        Score 

M 17/39 or Pair  (11)                  180:00 min  24 C  320 Pts                                                

      1       44 Mark Bryant                                                                                       235          3:03:43           -4                       231 
               101(10)  111(15)  112(15)  118(15)  122(20)  121(15)  120(20)  119(15)  117(20)  116(15)  115(15)  110(10)  109(10)  124(10)  104(10)  103(10) 
                  9:00    15:27    22:21    32:01    45:56    55:27  1:07:53  1:24:52  1:31:30  1:39:43  1:50:50  2:01:06  2:18:24  2:28:25  2:41:37  2:49:23 
                  9:00     6:27     6:54     9:40    13:55     9:31    12:26    16:59     6:38     8:13    11:07    10:16    17:18    10:01    13:12     7:46 
               102(10)        F                                                                                                                               
               2:59:21  3:03:43                                                                                                                               
                  9:58     4:22                                                                                                                               
      2       82 Paul Spray                                                                                        225          2:57:38                                    225 
               101(10)  111(15)  112(15)  118(15)  122(20)  121(15)  120(20)  123(15)  119(15)  117(20)  116(15)  109(10)  124(10)  104(10)  103(10)  102(10) 
                  9:43    21:32    28:53    38:37    54:27  1:01:40  1:14:59  1:33:20  1:45:31  1:51:33  2:01:09  2:11:13  2:23:35  2:31:34  2:37:56  2:52:28 
                  9:43    11:49     7:21     9:44    15:50     7:13    13:19    18:21    12:11     6:02     9:36    10:04    12:22     7:59     6:22    14:32 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               2:57:38                                                                                                                                        
                  5:10                                                                                                                                        
      3       84 Jack Higham                                                                                       250          3:12:36          -30                       220 
               103(10)  107(15)  106(15)  105(10)  102(10)  101(10)  111(15)  112(15)  118(15)  122(20)  121(15)  114(10)  120(20)  119(15)  117(20)  116(15) 
                  7:35    20:32    28:36    38:32    46:44    55:29  1:02:26  1:10:19  1:19:34  1:36:16  1:43:37  2:02:27  2:16:07  2:33:02  2:39:34  2:49:14 
                  7:35    12:57     8:04     9:56     8:12     8:45     6:57     7:53     9:15    16:42     7:21    18:50    13:40    16:55     6:32     9:40 
               109(10)  110(10)        F                                                                                                                      
               2:58:40  3:04:45  3:12:36                                                                                                                      
                  9:26     6:05     7:51                                                                                                                      
      4       64 Liam Hallam                                                                                       205          2:56:13                                    205 
               102(10)  101(10)  113(10)  112(15)  118(15)  123(15)  119(15)  117(20)  116(15)  109(10)  108(10)  124(10)  107(15)  106(15)  105(10)  103(10) 
                  5:44    13:47    21:50    30:36    40:11  1:02:20  1:16:36  1:24:56  1:35:19  1:45:05  1:53:05  2:01:12  2:10:04  2:22:37  2:34:04  2:46:06 
                  5:44     8:03     8:03     8:46     9:35    22:09    14:16     8:20    10:23     9:46     8:00     8:07     8:52    12:33    11:27    12:02 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               2:56:13                                                                                                                                        
                 10:07                                                                                                                                        
      5       71 Alistair Powell                                                                                   190          3:01:09           -2                       188 
               102(10)  105(10)  101(10)  114(10)  113(10)  111(15)  112(15)  118(15)  122(20)  121(15)  120(20)  123(15)  119(15)  109(10)        F          
                  7:17    12:44    24:01    35:53    41:41    50:37    59:38  1:12:38  1:30:44  1:42:24  2:00:13  2:25:44  2:37:51  2:51:12  3:01:09          
                  7:17     5:27    11:17    11:52     5:48     8:56     9:01    13:00    18:06    11:40    17:49    25:31    12:07    13:21     9:57          
      6        7 Will Henwood                                                                                      175          2:56:22                                    175 
               104(10)  109(10)  116(15)  117(20)  119(15)  123(15)  120(20)  121(15)  122(20)  118(15)  113(10)  101(10)        F                            
                 16:03    31:23    42:40    57:18  1:07:03  1:20:06  1:39:47  1:52:49  2:05:02  2:16:03  2:44:07  2:53:37  2:56:22                            
                 16:03    15:20    11:17    14:38     9:45    13:03    19:41    13:02    12:13    11:01    28:04     9:30     2:45                            
      7       91 Neil Corker                                                                                       155          2:33:36                                    155 
               102(10)  105(10)  101(10)  113(10)  114(10)  115(15)  119(15)  117(20)  116(15)  109(10)  108(10)  124(10)  104(10)        F                   
                  9:53    17:49    32:06    40:41    53:03  1:00:36  1:20:33  1:27:40  1:37:59  1:50:21  1:59:20  2:13:12  2:20:36  2:33:36                   
                  9:53     7:56    14:17     8:35    12:22     7:33    19:57     7:07    10:19    12:22     8:59    13:52     7:24    13:00                   
      8       49 Jonathan Metcalfe                                                                                 150          2:29:27                                    150 
               113(10)  112(15)  118(15)  123(15)  119(15)  117(20)  116(15)  109(10)  115(15)  114(10)  101(10)        F                                     
                 17:16    25:32    36:15  1:11:41  1:22:08  1:28:00  1:35:52  1:44:32  2:07:58  2:17:06  2:26:03  2:29:27                                     
                 17:16     8:16    10:43    35:26    10:27     5:52     7:52     8:40    23:26     9:08     8:57     3:24                                     
      9      110 Michael Hayes / Alex Dalton                                                                       135          2:34:18                                    135 
               101(10)  111(15)  112(15)  118(15)  122(20)  121(15)  120(20)  115(15)  109(10)        F                                                       
                 12:04    18:58    28:08    48:55  1:07:54  1:18:57  1:42:36  2:04:10  2:19:41  2:34:18                                                       
                 12:04     6:54     9:10    20:47    18:59    11:03    23:39    21:34    15:31    14:37                                                       
     10       38 Ben Taylor / Gareth Talbot                                                                        170          3:13:35          -35                       135 
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               101(10)  111(15)  112(15)  118(15)  122(20)  121(15)  120(20)  119(15)  117(20)  116(15)  109(10)        F                                     
                 18:29    32:08    41:29    55:59  1:16:55  1:29:37  1:49:30  2:12:57  2:24:39  2:46:27  2:59:09  3:13:35                                     
                 18:29    13:39     9:21    14:30    20:56    12:42    19:53    23:27    11:42    21:48    12:42    14:26                                     
     11       24 Ian Nixon                                                                                         150          3:33:21         -150                         0 
               102(10)  105(10)  106(15)  107(15)  103(10)  104(10)  124(10)  108(10)  109(10)  116(15)  117(20)  119(15)        F                            
                  5:17    10:43    18:33    32:21    40:50    51:25  1:02:36  1:08:17  1:16:51  1:25:18  1:33:29  1:41:07  3:33:21                            
                  5:17     5:26     7:50    13:48     8:29    10:35    11:11     5:41     8:34     8:27     8:11     7:38  1:52:14                            

VM 40/49 or Pair  (17)                 180:00 min  24 C  320 Pts                                                

      1       16 Eugene Grant                                                                                      285          2:57:29                                    285 
               102(10)  105(10)  101(10)  111(15)  112(15)  118(15)  122(20)  121(15)  120(20)  123(15)  119(15)  117(20)  116(15)  109(10)  108(10)  124(10) 
                  7:41    12:44    21:42    27:20    33:10    41:23    54:22  1:02:27  1:13:07  1:27:17  1:35:33  1:40:32  1:48:07  1:55:48  2:01:42  2:07:41 
                  7:41     5:03     8:58     5:38     5:50     8:13    12:59     8:05    10:40    14:10     8:16     4:59     7:35     7:41     5:54     5:59 
               107(15)  106(15)  103(10)  104(10)  110(10)        F                                                                                           
               2:15:38  2:23:44  2:33:53  2:42:42  2:50:39  2:57:29                                                                                           
                  7:57     8:06    10:09     8:49     7:57     6:50                                                                                           
      2       41 Andy Gregg                                                                                        260          3:02:28           -3                       257 
               101(10)  111(15)  112(15)  118(15)  121(15)  122(20)  123(15)  120(20)  113(10)  114(10)  115(15)  119(15)  117(20)  116(15)  109(10)  108(10) 
                  9:39    15:56    22:26    33:11    46:24    54:28  1:09:43  1:24:40  1:37:58  1:46:38  1:52:44  2:06:30  2:11:46  2:19:52  2:27:57  2:34:57 
                  9:39     6:17     6:30    10:45    13:13     8:04    15:15    14:57    13:18     8:40     6:06    13:46     5:16     8:06     8:05     7:00 
               124(10)  104(10)  110(10)        F                                                                                                             
               2:40:57  2:47:30  2:55:38  3:02:28                                                                                                             
                  6:00     6:33     8:08     6:50                                                                                                             
      3      103 Mark McPhillips                                                                                   255          2:55:21                                    255 
               102(10)  105(10)  106(15)  107(15)  124(10)  108(10)  109(10)  116(15)  117(20)  119(15)  123(15)  120(20)  121(15)  122(20)  118(15)  112(15) 
                  6:22    12:12    21:22    36:53    47:46    53:59  1:04:39  1:14:13  1:24:00  1:31:58  1:40:50  1:53:28  2:01:55  2:09:37  2:16:16  2:29:16 
                  6:22     5:50     9:10    15:31    10:53     6:13    10:40     9:34     9:47     7:58     8:52    12:38     8:27     7:42     6:39    13:00 
               111(15)  101(10)        F                                                                                                                      
               2:40:48  2:53:15  2:55:21                                                                                                                      
                 11:32    12:27     2:06                                                                                                                      
      4       48 Rik Thompson                                                                                      240          2:51:07                                    240 
               102(10)  101(10)  111(15)  112(15)  113(10)  114(10)  120(20)  121(15)  122(20)  118(15)  123(15)  119(15)  117(20)  116(15)  109(10)  115(15) 
                  7:06    15:31    21:42    28:28    43:47    54:19  1:05:21  1:14:56  1:23:28  1:30:51  1:53:39  2:02:42  2:07:54  2:16:26  2:25:28  2:33:32 
                  7:06     8:25     6:11     6:46    15:19    10:32    11:02     9:35     8:32     7:23    22:48     9:03     5:12     8:32     9:02     8:04 
               110(10)        F                                                                                                                               
               2:41:39  2:51:07                                                                                                                               
                  8:07     9:28                                                                                                                               
      5       72 David Garforth                                                                                    225          3:04:43           -5                       220 
               104(10)  124(10)  108(10)  109(10)  116(15)  117(20)  119(15)  123(15)  120(20)  121(15)  122(20)  118(15)  112(15)  111(15)  101(10)  102(10) 
                 16:01    27:19    33:50    43:47    53:28  1:03:01  1:10:28  1:18:20  1:33:16  1:42:53  1:58:25  2:06:01  2:19:56  2:30:15  2:42:36  2:59:54 
                 16:01    11:18     6:31     9:57     9:41     9:33     7:27     7:52    14:56     9:37    15:32     7:36    13:55    10:19    12:21    17:18 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               3:04:43                                                                                                                                        
                  4:49                                                                                                                                        
      6       21 Simon Taylor                                                                                      210          2:55:57                                    210 
               101(10)  111(15)  112(15)  118(15)  123(15)  122(20)  121(15)  120(20)  119(15)  117(20)  116(15)  115(15)  114(10)  113(10)        F          
                 10:39    18:30    25:13    35:46    58:47  1:14:12  1:21:34  1:43:37  2:01:09  2:09:16  2:17:50  2:30:50  2:40:33  2:47:42  2:55:57          
                 10:39     7:51     6:43    10:33    23:01    15:25     7:22    22:03    17:32     8:07     8:34    13:00     9:43     7:09     8:15          
      7       47 Martin Berry                                                                                      210          3:03:21           -4                       206 
               102(10)  105(10)  106(15)  107(15)  124(10)  104(10)  109(10)  116(15)  117(20)  119(15)  120(20)  114(10)  113(10)  112(15)  111(15)  101(10) 
                  9:40    16:02    26:31    44:49    56:30  1:04:28  1:18:25  1:29:39  1:41:09  1:49:45  2:05:09  2:19:41  2:26:23  2:37:08  2:48:36  3:01:08 
                  9:40     6:22    10:29    18:18    11:41     7:58    13:57    11:14    11:30     8:36    15:24    14:32     6:42    10:45    11:28    12:32 
                     F                                                                                                                                        
               3:03:21                                                                                                                                        
                  2:13                                                                                                                                        
      8       29 Joseph Hammerton                                                                                  205          3:00:06           -1                       204 
               102(10)  105(10)  106(15)  107(15)  124(10)  108(10)  109(10)  116(15)  117(20)  119(15)  123(15)  118(15)  122(20)  121(15)  114(10)        F 



                  6:55    13:21    22:37    40:49    54:04  1:02:08  1:14:30  1:25:54  1:36:20  1:45:19  1:55:10  2:03:48  2:25:14  2:34:57  2:52:29  3:00:06 
                  6:55     6:26     9:16    18:12    13:15     8:04    12:22    11:24    10:26     8:59     9:51     8:38    21:26     9:43    17:32     7:37 
      9       93 Kevin Horsley                                                                                     205          3:00:07           -1                       204 
               102(10)  105(10)  101(10)  114(10)  113(10)  111(15)  112(15)  118(15)  122(20)  121(15)  120(20)  123(15)  119(15)  116(15)  109(10)        F 
                  6:51    12:44    23:53    36:13    42:26    52:35    59:30  1:10:45  1:27:34  1:40:53  1:54:17  2:12:20  2:24:22  2:40:07  2:49:15  3:00:07 
                  6:51     5:53    11:09    12:20     6:13    10:09     6:55    11:15    16:49    13:19    13:24    18:03    12:02    15:45     9:08    10:52 
     10       59 Sion James                                                                                        200          2:58:01                                    200 
               103(10)  104(10)  109(10)  116(15)  117(20)  119(15)  123(15)  118(15)  122(20)  121(15)  120(20)  113(10)  114(10)  115(15)        F          
                  9:30    21:57    37:21    47:59    59:28  1:08:17  1:18:35  1:29:15  1:49:27  1:58:08  2:13:04  2:28:08  2:40:01  2:47:17  2:58:01          
                  9:30    12:27    15:24    10:38    11:29     8:49    10:18    10:40    20:12     8:41    14:56    15:04    11:53     7:16    10:44          
     11       25 Julian Hick                                                                                       190          2:54:19                                    190 
               110(10)  109(10)  116(15)  117(20)  119(15)  123(15)  122(20)  121(15)  120(20)  118(15)  112(15)  113(10)  101(10)        F                   
                 25:18    42:41    52:24  1:01:52  1:09:21  1:17:33  1:28:40  1:38:43  1:52:12  2:07:37  2:20:21  2:43:38  2:51:39  2:54:19                   
                 25:18    17:23     9:43     9:28     7:29     8:12    11:07    10:03    13:29    15:25    12:44    23:17     8:01     2:40                   
     12       67 Richard Murray                                                                                    190          2:58:14                                    190 
